Applications

The shredders of the DW series process waste wood, logs, roots, green waste,

biowaste, garbage, bulky and industrial waste, mixed construction waste and
much more. The DW shredders are suitable for all task in the areas of mechanical-

biological recycling, biomass, surrogate fuels, and demolition of disposal sites.

Advantages

® Universally applicable - shredding of various materials
® Wide range of applications
® Low power consumption by way of direct motor drive and rectifier

® Solid machine chassis guarantees long life time

® Service and maintenance friendly
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Dimensions

Chassis

Total weight (kg)
Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)
Transport width (mm)
Transport height (mm)

Transport length (mm)

Drive

Engine type

Make

Motor power (KW / PS)
Torque (Nm)

Static
35000
7700
3068
4190
3068
4190
7700

electrical drive
DC Motor
315/

1500

Discharge conveyor rear

Belt speed (m/s)
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Subject to technical changes - Specifications may be deviate
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