

# Shredder DW 306 Ceron



### **Dimensions**

Chassis	Static
Total weight (kg)	35000
Length (mm)	7700
Width (mm)	3068
Height (mm)	4190
Transport width (mm)	3068
Transport height (mm)	4190
Transport length (mm)	7700

#### Drive

Engine type	electrical drive
Make	DC Motor
Motor power (kW / PS)	315 /
Torque (Nm)	1500

### Discharge conveyor rear

Belt speed (m/s) 2

### Applications

The shredders of the DW series process waste wood, logs, roots, green waste, biowaste, garbage, bulky and industrial waste, mixed construction waste and much more. The DW shredders are suitable for all task in the areas of mechanical-biological recycling, biomass, surrogate fuels, and demolition of disposal sites.

## Advantages

- Universally applicable shredding of various materials
- Wide range of applications
- Low power consumption by way of direct motor drive and rectifier
- Solid machine chassis guarantees long life time
- Service and maintenance friendly



